2022 MAA 3D Results

Name
AFBHFS

State Record-No Record

Kristie Roberts

AFFS

State Record 648
Julie Kaufman
Gina Conley

AMFS

State Record 656
Rocky Cummins
Austin Loynes

Bill McGlinchey
Christopher Osman
Mark Jensen

Jeff DeWyse

Ken Barbier
Scott Mazza
Jeremie Bradburn
Walter Robertson
Bob Navarro

SMFS

State Record 629
Kevin Harphanich
David Lamparski
Mark Oliver

SSMFS

State Record 601
Tom Henson
Michael Schoch
Greg Fishaw
Rick Kaufman

CMFS
State Record 595
Zayden Osman

AMBHFS

Div/Style

AFBHFS

AFFS
AFFS

AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS

SMFS
SMFS
SMFS

SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS

CMFS

Score

539

616
573

655
650
646
645
644
643
633
632
627
624
615

650
631
620

614
604
590
562

558

11s

34
15

45
46

35

35

31

30

28

18

13

Points

50

50

50
49
48
47
Guest
46
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
45

50
49
48

Guest
50
49
48



State Record 636

William Mifflin AMBHFS

SMBHFS

State Record 625

Mike Lantzy SMBHFS

Roger Saddler SMBHFS

Daniel Reed SMBHFS

Barry Bennett SMBHFS

Wendell Wilson SMBHFS

SSMBHFS

State Record 643

Jerry Tesch SSMBHFS
Ron Mifflin SSMBHFS
MSMBHFS

State Record No Record

David McLachlan MSMBHFS
SSPMFS

State Record 640
Tim Loynes SSPMFS

553

626
622
613
601
589

645
590

514

645

30
31
30
26
27

10

Guest

50

49

48
Guest
Guest

50
Guest

50

50



